Jw Marriott Maldives

Valid for All Markets

Period

From 215t December 2019
till 22" December 2019

From 23 December 2019
till 04 January 2020

From 05t January 2020
Till 29t February 2020

From 015t March 2020
till 05t April 2020

From 06 April 2020
till 18t April 2020

From 19t April 2020
till 20t December 2020

From 215t December 2019
till 22" December 2019

From 23 December 2019
till 04 January 2020

From 05t January 2020
Till 29t February 2020

From 015t March 2020
till 05t April 2020

From 06 April 2020
till 18t April 2020

From 19 April 2020
till 20t December 2020

From 215t December 2019
till 22" December 2019

From 23 December 2019
till 04 January 2020

From 05t January 2020
Till 29t February 2020
From 01tMarch 2020
till 05t April 2020

From 06 April 2020
till 18t April 2020

From 19 April 2020
till 20t December 2020

From 215t December 2019
till 22" December 2019

From 23 December 2019
till 04" January 2020

Single/
Double

Extra Adult
(>=15yrs)

Price Quoted In USD Per Room Per Night Basis

Child (09 to
14.99yrs)

Child (0-
8.99yrs)

Note: All rates are inclusive of all applicable taxes

Over Water Pool Villa Sunrise in US Dollars

860

2500

1280

1070

1280

860

2 Adults + 1 children or 3 adults

330

330

330

330

330

330

206

206

206

206

206

206

Beach Pool Villa Sunrise in US Dollars
2 Adults + 1 children or 3 adults

930

2720

1390

1150

1390

930

Over Water Pool Villa Sunset in US Dollars

1000

2930

1500

1260

1500

1000

330

330

330

330

330

330

206

206

206

206

206

206

2 Adults + 1 children or 3 adults

330

330

330

330

330

330

206

206

206

206

206

206

Beach Pool Villa Sunset in US Dollars
2 Adults + 1 children or 3 adults

1070

3140

330

330

206

206

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Meal plan

Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast
Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast
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From 05t January 2020

Till 29" February 2020 1600 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
From 01%tMarch 2020
till 05% April 2020 1340 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
From 06" April 2020
till 18t April 2020 1600 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
th 3
From 19" April 2020 1070 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast

till 20t December 2020

Duplex Over Water Pool Villa in US Dollars
2 Adults + 1 children or 3 adults

From 215t December 2019

till 22" December 2019 1300 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
Frt‘]?[‘l‘oﬁh'i‘;i’:rze;ozz(g" 3780 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
?ﬁ?ﬂggi{jﬁpﬁ:g%&’fg 1920 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
From 2’:;:{120220()20 1610 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
F{ﬁ["@f’ht;ﬁf{lﬂzg%o 1920 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
From 19 April 2020 1300 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast

till 20t December 2020

Duplex Beach Pool Villa in US Dollars
2 Adults + 3 children or 5 adults

04 PAX

F{ﬁggf;ﬁiﬂﬁ;ﬁ?? 1450 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
Frt‘]?{[‘oﬁhtﬁﬁi':rze;ozgc’ 4220 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
ﬁmggt;gpj:;yy;ggg 2150 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
From e A’:’:}ﬁfggfgo 1800 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
F{i"l[‘“1gf’ht;\[’§firlﬂzé%o 2150 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast
From 19% April 2020 1450 330 206 16 Bed & Breakfast

till 20t December 2020
HANDLING US $ 15.00 per person
Parents are required to sign a disclaimer to accommodate children under the age

CHILD POLICY of 15-years in all Overwater Pool Villa and Duplex Overwater Pool Villa categories.
VIA SEAPLANE
Per Adult (12 years & above) - USD 630 per person
Per Child (2 - 11.99 years old) - USD 390 per child
Per Infant (0 - 1.99 years old) - Free of charge (sitting on parent’s lap)
= Seaplane transfers in the Maldives only operate during daylight hours (06.00am
to 04.00pm) local time, Based on scheduled timing & current weather
conditions.
= Sea plane transfers are subjected to availability and confirmation from the
TRANSFER resort.
Return Transfer =  Amendments to bookings are not permitted within 72hours prior to arrival.
= No shows or cancellation of confirmed bookings will incur a 100%penalty
charge.

= All details should be provided not less than 3 days prior to arrival

= Each guest can carry 20kg of checked-in luggage and 5kg of Hand Luggage only.

= Any excess baggage is chargeable at a cost of USS6.5 per kg and payable at the
airport.

= The resort reserves the right to increase the transfer rate in the event of fuel
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MEAL PLAN SUPPLEMENTS

FESTIVE SUPPLEMENT

prices rises.

= Guest use seaplane transfer at their own risk.

VIA DOMESTIC AIRLINE

Per Adult (12 years & above) - USD 480 per person

Per Child (2 - 11.99 years old) - USD 280 per child

Per Infant (0 - 1.99 years old) - Free of charge (sitting on parent’s lap)

= Approximately 45 minutes from Velana International Airport to Funadhoo
Domestic Airport followed by approximately 15-minute luxury speedboat cruise
to the resort.

= The Resort’s Welcome Ambassadors at the Velana International Airport will be
delighted to assist guests through the domestic terminal check-in counter.

= Baggage allowance is 20Kg check in and 5Kg hand luggage. Any excess luggageis
chargeable at USD 1.50 per Kg payable at the airport. Prices and weight
restrictions are subject to change at the discretion of domestic airline
company.

= Rates are subject to increase if fuel surcharges increases.

= Any cancellation less than 48 hours and no-show will incur 100%transfer
charges.

= Flight details are required at least 4 days prior to arrival.

= Rates are net, non-commissionable, and cannot be marked up.

= Domestic air transfers can only be confirmed once the Funadhoo Domestic
Airport is fully operational.

BED & BREAKFAST

All villas on Bed and Breakfast on 2 guest occupancy for all villa categories except 6

guest for the duplex beach pool villas, surcharge for additional head count per villa

is applicable

HALF BOARD

Adult (15 yrs. & Above): USD 128.00 per person per day.

Child (9 - 14.99 yrs.): USD 67.00 per child per day.

Child (0 - 8.99 yrs.): FOC.

FULL BOARD

Adult (15 yrs. & Above): USD 177.00 per person per day.

Child (9 - 14.99 yrs.): USD 91.00 per child per day.

Child (0 - 8.99 yrs.): FOC.

Terms & Conditions:

= Meal Plan excludes destination dining.

= Meal Plan excludes beverages.

= Meal Plan is applicable to In-Villa Dining with a net surcharge of USD 20.00per
delivery.

= Meal Plan is applicable to: Aailaa, Fiamma and Kaashi restaurants (during
designated open meal time service hours).

= 60% discount off the total food cheque if meal plan is utilized in Hashi and
Shio.

Compulsory Christmas Dinner 24t December 2019:

Per Adult: USD 467.00 per person

Per Child(9-14.99yrs): USD 236.00 per Child

Child (0 - 8.99 yrs.): FOC.

Compulsory New Year’s eve Dinner 315t December 2019:

Per Adult: USD 590.00 per person

Per Child(9-14.99yrs): 298.00 per Child

Child (0 - 8.99 yrs.): FOC.
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= Check-in time: 1500hrs local time
= Check-out time: 1200hrs local time
CHECK IN/CHECK OUT  =Early Check-in and late check-out is subject to availability
= Baggage maybe checked-in for those arriving early if villas are unavailable.
= Check-out are not allowed on 31st December 2019 and 1st January 2020.
v" Romantic bubble bath set up once during the stay
v" Romantic bed decoration once during stay
v" Fruit Basket once during stay
v" Framed hi-resolution picture
HONEYMOON OFFER v" 1 Honeymoon Gift
BENEFITS Terms & Conditions:
= A copy of marriage certificate must be presented at check-in to get the benefits.
= Wedding ceremony must have taken place within 6 months of arriving to theresort
to be eligible for the above offers.
= Stay must be minimum of 4 nights.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. GENERAL

e All our rates are quoted in United States Dollars (unless otherwise stated) and are net and non-commissionable.
All our room rates (SGL/DBL/TPL) are quoted per room per night inclusive of all taxes if otherwise advised.
Other surcharges and supplements applicable are given along with the resort rates if otherwise advised. All
transfer rates are quoted per person return and transfer modes are given alongside if otherwise advised.

e Complimentary for honeymooners, birthdays, anniversaries etc is applicable only if informed at time of original
booking and can vary from different resorts, and must be mentioned in the vouchers.

o All resorts charge for day use rooms after 1200 hrs noon, 75% to 100% of the room rate. Rates are provided
where applicable on the tariff. (This changes from time to time and can vary from different resorts)

e The star rating iN this tariff is not official we recommend independent inspection as the quality and standard
perception can vary

e All rates (rooms, meals, transfers etc) are subject to change without prior notice.

GOVERNMENT GREEN TAX OF USD 6 PER PERSON PER NIGHT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON GOVERNMENT

2. MEET & GREET

Our airport representatives will meet and greet you up on arrival with their name board, and will hand over to the
hotel/resort representatives. In case you did not find the name board, please contact the duty mobile number
+960 778 6987 or visit Inner Maldives counter number 36.

3. APPLIED COUNTRIES

These rates are applicable for all markets unless specified on the rate sheet and subject to change.

4. ABBREVIATIONS USED

MEAL PLANS:

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com



mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/

FB - Full Board HB-Half Board BB -Bed & Breakfast RO -Room Only Al-AllInclusive DU - Day Use

TRANSFER:
DHO - Dhoni (Slow Boat) SPB -Speed Boat SPL-Seaplane FSB-Fast Boat YCHT-Yacht OT-Own Transfer

ACCOMMODATION:
SGL-Single DBL-Double TPL- Triple

(STAR CATEGORY) 7« are given to indicate the star category of the resort/hotel, but these are not strictly applicable as
they are not any regulated criteria

(IMH - 19/11/2019)

Click here to Submit Enquiry
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