Jw Marriott Maldives ★★★★★

Valid for All Markets

Price Quoted In USD Per Room Per Night Basis

Period	Single/ Double	Extra Adult (>=15yrs)	Child (09 to 14.99yrs)	Child (0- 8.99yrs)	Meal plan
	Note: All ra	ates are inclusive of	all applicable ta	xes	
		ater Pool Villa Sunr Adults + 1 children			
From 21 st December 2019 till 22 nd December 2019	860	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 23 December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	2500	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 05 th January 2020 Till 29 th February 2020	1280	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 01 st March 2020 till 05 th April 2020	1070	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 06 th April 2020 till 18 th April 2020	1280	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 19 th April 2020 till 20 th December 2020	860	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
		h Pool Villa Sunrise Adults + 1 children			
From 21 st December 2019 till 22 nd December 2019	930	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 23 December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	2720	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 05 th January 2020 Till 29 th February 2020	1390	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 01 st March 2020 till 05 th April 2020	1150	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 06 th April 2020 till 18 th April 2020	1390	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 19 th April 2020 till 20 th December 2020	930	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
		<mark>ater Pool Villa Suns</mark> Adults + 1 children			
From 21 st December 2019 till 22 nd December 2019	1000	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 23 December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	2930	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 05 th January 2020 Till 29 th February 2020	1500	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 01 st March 2020 till 05 th April 2020	1260	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 06 th April 2020 till 18 th April 2020	1500	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 19 th April 2020 till 20 th December 2020	1000	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
		ch Pool Villa Sunset Adults + 1 children			
From 21 st December 2019 till 22 nd December 2019	1070	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast
From 23 December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	3140	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast

From 05 th January 2020 Till 29 th February 2020	1600	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 01st March 2020 till 05th April 2020	1340	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 06 th April 2020 till 18 th April 2020	1600	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 19 th April 2020 till 20 th December 2020	1070	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
Duplex Over Water Pool Villa in US Dollars 2 Adults + 1 children or 3 adults						
From 21 st December 2019 till 22 nd December 2019	1300	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 23 December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	3780	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 05 th January 2020 Till 29 th February 2020	1920	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 01 st March 2020 till 05 th April 2020	1610	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 06 th April 2020 till 18 th April 2020	1920	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 19 th April 2020 till 20 th December 2020	1300	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
Duplex Beach Pool Villa in US Dollars 2 Adults + 3 children or 5 adults 04 PAX						
From 21 st December 2019 till 22 nd December 2019	1450	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 23 December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	4220	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 05 th January 2020 Till 29 th February 2020	2150	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 01 st March 2020 till 05 th April 2020	1800	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 06 th April 2020 till 18 th April 2020	2150	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
From 19 th April 2020 till 20 th December 2020	1450	330	206	16	Bed & Breakfast	
HANDLING	US \$ 15.00 per person					
CHILD POLICY	Parents are required to sign a disclaimer to accommodate children under the age of 15-years in all Overwater Pool Villa and Duplex Overwater Pool Villa categories.					
TRANSFER Return Transfer	 VIA SEAPLANE Per Adult (12 years & above) - USD 630 per person Per Child (2 - 11.99 years old) - USD 390 per child Per Infant (0 - 1.99 years old) - Free of charge (sitting on parent's lap) Seaplane transfers in the Maldives only operate during daylight hours (06.00am to 04.00pm) local time, Based on scheduled timing & current weather conditions. Sea plane transfers are subjected to availability and confirmation from the resort. Amendments to bookings are not permitted within 72hours prior to arrival. No shows or cancellation of confirmed bookings will incur a 100% penalty charge. All details should be provided not less than 3 days prior to arrival Each guest can carry 20kg of checked-in luggage and 5kg of Hand Luggage only. Any excess baggage is chargeable at a cost of US\$6.5 per kg and payable at the airport. The resort reserves the right to increase the transfer rate in the event of fuel 					

prices rises.

• Guest use seaplane transfer at their own risk.

VIA DOMESTIC AIRLINE

Per Adult (12 years & above) - USD 480 per person

Per Child (2 - 11.99 years old) - USD 280 per child

Per Infant (0 - 1.99 years old) - Free of charge (sitting on parent's lap)

- Approximately 45 minutes from Velana International Airport to Funadhoo Domestic Airport followed by approximately 15-minute luxury speedboatcruise to the resort.
- The Resort's Welcome Ambassadors at the Velana International Airport will be delighted to assist guests through the domestic terminal check-in counter.
- Baggage allowance is 20Kg check in and 5Kg hand luggage. Any excess luggage is chargeable at USD 1.50 per Kg payable at the airport. Prices and weight restrictions are subject to change at the discretion of domestic airline company.
- Rates are subject to increase if fuel surcharges increases.
- Any cancellation less than 48 hours and no-show will incur 100% transfer charges.
- Flight details are required at least 4 days prior to arrival.
- Rates are net, non-commissionable, and cannot be marked up.
- Domestic air transfers can only be confirmed once the Funadhoo Domestic Airport is fully operational.

BED & BREAKFAST

All villas on Bed and Breakfast on 2 guest occupancy for all villa categories except 6 guest for the duplex beach pool villas, surcharge for additional head count per villa is applicable

HALF BOARD

Adult (15 yrs. & Above): USD 128.00 per person per day.

Child (9 - 14.99 yrs.): USD 67.00 per child per day.

Child (0 - 8.99 yrs.): FOC.

FULL BOARD

Adult (15 yrs. & Above): USD 177.00 per person per day.

Child (9 - 14.99 yrs.): USD 91.00 per child per day.

Child (0 - 8.99 yrs.): FOC.

Terms & Conditions:

- Meal Plan excludes destination dining.
- Meal Plan excludes beverages.
- Meal Plan is applicable to In-Villa Dining with a net surcharge of USD 20.00 per delivery.
- Meal Plan is applicable to: Aailaa, Fiamma and Kaashi restaurants (during designated open meal time service hours).
- 60% discount off the total food cheque if meal plan is utilized in Hashi and Shio.

Compulsory Christmas Dinner 24th December 2019:

Per Adult: USD 467.00 per person

Per Child(9-14.99yrs): USD 236.00 per Child

Child (0 - 8.99 yrs.): FOC.

Compulsory New Year's eve Dinner 31st December 2019:

Per Adult: USD 590.00 per person Per Child(9-14.99yrs): 298.00 per Child

Child (0 - 8.99 yrs.): FOC.

FESTIVE SUPPLEMENT

MEAL PLAN SUPPLEMENTS

	Check-in time: 1500hrs local time
	Check-out time: 1200hrs local time
CHECK IN/CHECK OUT	Early Check-in and late check-out is subject to availability
	 Baggage maybe checked-in for those arriving early if villas are unavailable. Check-out are not allowed on 31st December 2019 and 1st January 2020.
	✓ Romantic bubble bath set up once during the stay
	✓ Romantic bed decoration once during stay
	✓ Fruit Basket once during stay
	✓ Framed hi-resolution picture
HONEYMOON OFFER	✓ 1 Honeymoon Gift
BENEFITS	Terms & Conditions:
	A copy of marriage certificate must be presented at check-in to get the benefits.
	■ Wedding ceremony must have taken place within 6 months of arriving to the resort
	to be eligible for the above offers.
	■ Stay must be minimum of 4 nights.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. GENERAL

- All our rates are quoted in United States Dollars (unless otherwise stated) and are net and non-commissionable. All our room rates (SGL/DBL/TPL) are quoted per room per night inclusive of all taxes if otherwise advised. Other surcharges and supplements applicable are given along with the resort rates if otherwise advised. All transfer rates are quoted per person return and transfer modes are given alongside if otherwise advised.
- Complimentary for honeymooners, birthdays, anniversaries etc is applicable only if informed at time of original booking and can vary from different resorts, and must be mentioned in the vouchers.
- All resorts charge for day use rooms after 1200 hrs noon, 75% to 100% of the room rate. Rates are provided where applicable on the tariff. (This changes from time to time and can vary from different resorts)
- The star rating iN this tariff is not official we recommend independent inspection as the quality and standard perception can vary
- All rates (rooms, meals, transfers etc) are subject to change without prior notice.

GOVERNMENT GREEN TAX OF USD 6 PER PERSON PER NIGHT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON GOVERNMENT

2. MEET & GREET

Our airport representatives will meet and greet you up on arrival with their name board, and will hand over to the hotel/resort representatives. In case you did not find the name board, please contact the duty mobile number +960 778 6987 or visit Inner Maldives counter number 36.

3. APPLIED COUNTRIES

These rates are applicable for all markets unless specified on the rate sheet and subject to change.

4. ABBREVIATIONS USED

MEAL PLANS:

FB - Full Board HB - Half Board BB - Bed & Breakfast RO - Room Only AI - All Inclusive DU - Day Use

TRANSFER:

DHO - Dhoni (Slow Boat) SPB - Speed Boat SPL - Seaplane FSB - Fast Boat YCHT - Yacht OT - Own Transfer

ACCOMMODATION:

SGL - Single DBL - Double TPL - Triple

(STAR CATEGORY) ★ are given to indicate the star category of the resort/hotel, but these are not strictly applicable as they are not any regulated criteria

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(IMH - 19/11/2019)